
Peramalan Pencemaran udara
oleh Particulate Matter

by Paper 68 Ijeat

Submission date: 05-Apr-2023 12:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2056348136
File name: PERAMALAN_PENCEMARAN_UDARA_OLEH_PARTICULATE_MATTER_PM10.PDF (332.48K)
Word count: 3437
Character count: 20374



1

2



2

3

5



2

2

3

3



10







6



4

8

9



7







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Peramalan Pencemaran udara oleh Particulate Matter
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

Submitted to UIN Sultan Syarif Kasim Riau
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Yogyakarta
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Siswa Bangsa
Internasional
Student Paper

Submitted to iGroup
Student Paper

Submitted to Fakultas Ekonomi Universitas
Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper



9 <1%

10 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Universitas Pelita Harapan
Student Paper

Submitted to University of South Australia
Student Paper


